
RKS
Pipe antikink protection
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Properties
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Description
The moulded steel pipe is pressed onto the mount and prevents the hose from kinking at the mount.

Item
Identification DN* Internal Ø External Ø Length 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)
RKS 20
RKS 25
RKS 32
RKS 40

19
25
31
38

38,5
44,0
56,5
64,5

42
48
60
70

140
160
190
205

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width


